
CIRCUIT ENTRE DEUX MERS

Du  23 avril  2016

Localité Route KM partiel Km total
La brède 0 0

St Selve D109 4.5 4.5

Castres/gironde D219 5 9.5

Portets/Langoiran D115 3.5 14

Tabanac D240E2 2 16

St Caprais D240 4.5 20.5

Sadirac D115 4.5 25

Lignan D115 2 27.5

Fargues st Hilaire D115 4.5 32

Pompignac D115 3 35

Salleboeuf D241 4.5 39.5

St Germain du puch D241 6.5 46

Nérigean D241 2.5 49.5

Génissac D241 4 53.5

Moulon D18 3.5 57

Tizac de curton D128 4 61

Grésillac D936 – D11 3 64

Targon D11 11 75

Rions D237 – D13 – D120E2 12 87

Paillet D10 2.5 89.5

Capian D120 4 93.5

Langoiran D119 5.5 99

Castres / Gironde D214 3.5 102.5

St Selve D219 5 107.5

La Brède 4.5 112


